Le 18-11-2023

RAPPORT SPORTIF

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE INDIVIDUEL SENIORS 1ERE DIVISION - Caen

18-11-2023

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-60 31 présent(s) -48 26 présent(s)
-66 34 présent(s) -52 24 présent(s)
-73 37 présent(s) -57 26 présent(s)
-81 33 présent(s) -63 28 présent(s)
-90 23 présent(s) -70 31 présent(s)
-100 36 présent(s) -78 25 présent(s)
+100 29 présent(s) +78 25 présent(s)
TOTAL 223 présent(s) TOTAL 185 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 (IEJLEEGMOEUN%I' Melanie SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52 GRE
2 PERROT Anais USORLE%’{E.IFQLRET Jubo 45 CVL
3 VIEU Melanie PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO 75 IDF
3 ESPADINHA Laura ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL 03 IDE
JUDO
5 BERNARD Faustine DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL
5 GILLY Marine J.C.MAISONS ALFORT 94 IDF
7 CcuQ Pauline DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 NAQ
7 GILLY Coralie J.C.MAISONS ALFORT 94 IDF
-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 GNETO Astride FLAM 91 91 IDF
2 GONZALEZ Leonie RACING CLUB DE FRANCE / ISSY 75 IDF
3 BERES Lea Jubo CI(_:L(J)B'\:/II;iJgNTAULT 7 IDF
3 POULANGE Alyssia S02J 93 IDF
5 METROT Lea NICE JUDO 06 PACA
5 LEBRUN Lalou JCFL GRADIGNAN 33 NAQ
7 BRIAND Barbara NICE JUDO 06 PACA
7 RIBOULON Cloe STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 IDF
-57 NOM PRENOM CcLuUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MOKDAR Faiza PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO 75 IDF
2 LEMIRE Lou FLAM 91 91 IDF
3 FAWAZ Martha PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO 75 IDF
3 VELLOZZI Ophelie RACING CLUB DE FRANCE / ISSY 75 IDF
5 DEVICTOR Chloe FLAM 91 91 IDF
5 BROCHOT Noemie ACBB BOULOGNE 92 IDF
7 MEDJOURI Meriem A.M ASNIERES 92 IDF
7 COTARD Maelenn J.C.MAISONS ALFORT 94 IDF
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-63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
. ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE
1 AUCHECORNE Melkia CHELLES 77 IDF
JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT
2 DEBERDT Gaetane COMBAULT 77 IDF
TURPIN Melodie RACING CLUB DE FRANCE / ISSY 75 IDF
SAINT ETIENNE Perrine EURE JUDO 27 NOR
) ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE
5 SIOUANE Lena Katia CHELLES 77 IDF
NGUYEN Lili PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO 75 IDF
RAUZIER Fantine JUDO OISE PICARDIE 60 HDF
GHANNOU Lamia SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52 GRE
-70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
0 JARROT Lucie ACBB BOULOGNE 92 IDF
1 SOULA Florine RACING CLUB DE FRANCE / ISSY 75 IDF
2 MAZZARINO Lila FLAM 91 91 IDF
3 DEVITRY Agathe RED STAR CHAMPIGNY 94 IDF
3 DARBES TAKAM Sandra Teophila DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 NAQ
) ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE
5 SYLLA Mame Diarra CHELLES 77 IDF
. JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT
6 BARBAUD Gabrielle COMBAULT 7 IDF
6 DEPRI llona STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 IDF
-78 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 VERSMISSE Lyse PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO 75 IDF
JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT
2 ZATCHI BI Oceane COMBAULT 77 IDF
BUTTIGIEG Chloe RED STAR C.MONTREUIL 93 IDF
NGELEBEYA Liz RACING CLUB DE FRANCE / ISSY 75 IDF
FERNANDEZ Marie FLAM 91 91 IDF
5 BOUVIER llana LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 NAQ
JUDO
LAVILLONNIERE Irene STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 IDF
ESSIEMI OKALE Sweety JCM OMNISPORTS JUDO 72 PDL
+78 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 M BAIRO Anne Fatoumata RED STAR CHAMPIGNY 94 IDF
2 FONTAINE Lea STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 IDF
3 HAYME Coralie J.C.MAISONS ALFORT 94 IDF
3 CAMARA Samah Hawa RED STAR C.MONTREUIL 93 IDF
5 FUSEAU Laura FLAM 91 91 IDF
) JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT
5 NACER Dounia COMBAULT 7 IDF
7 BASTAREAUD Stessie JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS 91 IDF
7 DUPIN Lucie STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 IDF
RESULTATS MASCULINS
-60 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 SUPERVIELLE Gabin JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT 78 IDF
2 MERLIN Maxime A JAPARIS XX 75 IDF
3 VERGNES Richard JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS 91 IDF
3 LIMARE Vincent STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 IDF
RAOUL
5 HEBRARD Theo J.C.MAISONS ALFORT 94 IDF
IGNACZAK Maxime STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 IDF
RAY Kelvin PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO 75 IDF
DIJOL Zacharie SUCY JubO 94 IDF
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NOM
AZEMA
FLORIMONT

BOUDA

MASSON JBILOU
BOUBA
JAFFART
GOMES
LETORDS

NOM
GABA
CHAINE

CAZORLA

AXUS
NOTEBAERT
PREVE
LELIEVRE
WABLE

NOM
JOUBERT
GNAMIEN

AREGBA
PIERRE
DELVERT
ELEFTHERIADIS
LE TOUZE
GINGA

NOM
METIFIOT
LABORDE

L HERBIER
HUILLET
KHALATIAN
LEVEQUE
DUCHAUSSOY
LANDAU

NOM
IDDIR
OLIVAR

AGBEGNENOU

ANDREEV
LOMIDZE
BORDIN
PAVLOVSKI
DJIGUIBA

PRENOM
Kevin
Jolan

Romaric Wend-
Yam

Driss
Daikii
Thomas
Benjamin

Jimmy

PRENOM
Joan-Benjamin

Guillaume
Orlando

Benjamin
Emile
Eliot
Adrien
Charly

PRENOM
Quentin
Tizie
Arnaud
Baptiste
Etienne
Spiros
Fabien

Jahiane

PRENOM
Hugo
Max
Teo
Lucas
Armann
Romeo
Lucas
Charly

PRENOM
Alexandre
Cedric

Joris

Guerman
Luka
Maxence
Nicolas

Hermann

CLUB
ASPTT MOULINS JUDO
MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

EURE JUDO

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO
A JAPARIS XX
JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO
SUCY JUDO

CLUB
JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL
JUDO

A JAPARIS XX
AJBD21-25
ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO
ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44
ESSM KODOKAN DAUPHINE

CLUB
STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
OLYMPIC JUDO NICE
PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO
DOJO BEGLAIS
CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
SUCY JuDO

CLUB
DOJO ROMANAIS
DOJO BEGLAIS
JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE

A JAPARIS XX

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

CUGES JUDO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CLUB
FLAM 91
STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL
JUDO

NICE JUDO
AMIENS SOMME CLUB
A.M ASNIERES
A JAPARIS XX
BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

DEPT
03
34

27

75
75
91
75
94

DEPT
91
78

93

75
21
38

38

DEPT
o1
06
75
33
78
o1
o1
94

DEPT
DA
33
08
75
93
91
13
91

DEPT
91
91

93

06
80
92
75
95

LIGUE
AURA
occC

NOR

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF

IDF

IDF
BFC
AURA
PDL
AURA

LIGUE
IDF
PACA
IDF
NAQ
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
AURA
NAQ
GRE
IDF
IDF
IDF
PACA
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF

IDF

PACA
HDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

18-11-2023

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
DIABY

TERHEC

MEITE
SAPARBAEV
SANAL
AKIANA MONGO
DEVOS
GEOFFROY

PRENOM

Tieman
Joseph

Amadou
Khamzat
Emre
Matheo
Paul
Adrien

CLUB
RACING CLUB DE FRANCE / ISSY

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
JUJITSU

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
RED STAR C.MONTREUIL
STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
EURE JUDO
CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

DEPT
75

45

91
95
93
91
27
78

LIGUE PAYS
IDF

CVL

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
NOR
IDF
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